
Dept/Division/Agency Name E-mail Phone 

Banking and Insurance Peter Espeut peter.espeut@dobi.nj.gov  609-940-7488 

Banking and Insurance Shivana Lakhan-Doyley     

Dept. of Children and Families Amanda DeCillis amanda.decillis@dcf.nj.gov  609-888-7803 

Dept. of Community Affairs Stacy Spera stacy.spera@dca.nj.gov    

Dept. of Corrections Edward H. Haas, Esq. M.S.W. edward.haas@doc.nj.gov  609-292-4036 ext 5280 

Dept. of Education Patricia Gonzalez patricia.gonzalez@doe.nj.gov    

Office of Higher Education Donna J. Fletcher-Lugo donna.fletcher-lugo@oshe@nj.gov  609-984-2847 

Higher Education Authority Kieanna Childs-Alexander kchilds-alexander@hessa.org  609-588-3300 ext 1248 

Thomas Edison University - Students Laura Brenner Scotti lbrennerscotti@tesu.edu    

Thomas Edison University - Staff Heather Brooks hbrooks@tesu.edu    

Ramapo College Johnie Burton jburton@ramapo.edu    

Office of Homeland Security Rumana Akther rakther@njohsp.gov  609-584-4815 

Human Services Central Office Jennifer Staszak jennifer.staszak@dhs.nj.gov    

Human Services Central Office Janel Crowe janel.crowe@dhs.nj.gov    

CBVI/ Catastrophic Illness/DD Council Angela Sutton angela.sutton@dhs.nj.gov    

Office of Information Technology Margaret Matejik margaret.matejik@tech.nj.gov   

Dept. of Law and Public Safety Candace Higham candace.higham@njoag.gov  609-376-2161 

Election Law Enforcement Commission Barbara Rann barbara.rann@elec.nj.gov  609-633-8638 

Dept. Military and Veteran's Affairs John Langston john.langston@dmava.nj.gov    

Motor Vehicle Commission Amber Roberson amber.roberson@mvc.nj.gov    

State Parole Board Tiffany DeGennaro tiffany.degennaro@spb.nj.gov    
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State Parole Board Dana Ryba dana.ryba@spb.nj.gov  609-984-6256 

PERC Christopher Leavey cleavey@perc.state.nj.us    

Office of the Public Defender Robyn Veasey robyn.veasey@opd.nj.gov    

Dept. of Transportation Joanne Hughes joanne.hughes@dot.nj.gov    

Dept. of Treasury Jennifer Pineda jennifer.pineda@treas.nj.gov    

Dept. of Treasury Antoinette Sargent antoinette.sargent@treas.nj.gov  609-292-5097 

Dept. of Treasury David Millstein david.millstein@treas.nj.gov    
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